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Gender BIB Country

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

176

164
163
175

126
125
130
144
147
170
102
122
161
139

105
131
115
133
109
172
117
120
154
123
177

EYKAEIOZ RACE 2023 OPEINOZ ATQNAX XEX| 27xAp

STYAIANOX METPOYTZ0X

NIKH®OPOZ TZIQTHX
ANAPI'YPOX POY%30X
BAXIAHX KATKIOYZHX

OANAXHX MrAX

MATOAIOX T'EQPI10X
MANATQTA AHMAKAKOY
ANAPIANH KOYAH

MIXAAHX KOYTZOYKOZ
KQXTAZ KONXTANTOIMOYAOX
CARLOS ALONSO CAMINA
BAZIAHXZ TAAANHZ
MANAMQTH NMAAXTHPAZ
AAE=ZANAPOZ KIXXAX

CONSTANTINOS ELMAOGLOU
AAE=ZANAPOZ EYOYMIOY
MARKOS VENETOS

>0OKPATHXZ ZQTOX
ANAZTAX10Z KANELLOPOULOS
ANEXTHY XATZHPHIAL
AHMHTPHZ AAE=IOY
MANTEAHX BATAKHE

MAYAOY =HPAAAKHZ

AHMOZOENHX NTEQPTANTZEAHY
NONAME_2022 QQO__OPEINOZ ATONAX X E>|

27XAM_16

>KATTATATOY-XOAAPIOY/
MAURTEN

ANEBOAEMA
>ANTOPINH

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS/
OAKLEY

AlMY APOMEIZ EYBOIAZ

MAD GOATS

ATIOX ATMHTPIOZ
RUNNING DO CARALLO

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING
TEAM

NORDIC MARINE HELLAS
EYKAHZ
NMNOH/CHIOSRUNNING
CGS TRIATHLON CLUB

MNAIKPATI
CHIOS RUNNING

EYKAHZ

0:00:02(00:00:00)

0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)

0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

Kinigetikos27k
1:15:00(01:14:58)

1:18:43(01:18:42)
1:24:19(01:24:18)
1:30:24(01:30:21)

1:30:18(01:30:13)
1:33:04(01:33:02)
1:33:49(01:33:46)
1:35:31(01:35:28)
1:35:26(01:35:16)
1:39:26(01:39:25)
1:34:29(01:34:27)
1:42:58(01:42:55)
1:42:54(01:42:50)
1:45:26(01:45:19)

1:35:08(01:35:06)
1:40:06(01:39:56)
1:44:19(01:44:15)
1:32:50(01:32:40)
1:32:36(01:32:35)
1:39:53(01:39:43)
1:49:57(01:49:50)
1:49:46(01:49:41)
1:53:58(01:53:49)
1:47:22(01:47:12)
1:46:49(01:46:45)

Finish 27km

2:39:52(02:39:50)

2:51:21(02:51:20)
3:13:04(03:13:03)
3:15:06(03:15:04)

3:15:09(03:15:05)
3:17:51(03:17:49)
3:19:11(03:19:08)
3:24:44(03:24:40)
3:30:37(03:30:27)
3:32:25(03:32:24)
3:33:53(03:33:51)
3:35:19(03:35:16)
3:37:25(03:37:21)
3:41:37(03:41:30)

3:41:39(03:41:36)
3:42:04(03:41:55)
3:48:17(03:48:13)
3:49:01(03:48:50)
3:52:50(03:52:49)
3:53:21(03:53:10)
3:54:51(03:54:44)

3:54:52(03:54:47)
3:54:57(03:54:48)
3:56:11(03:56:01)
3:58:52(03:58:47)
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

129
158
134
167
143
168
132
173
162
137
145
142
107
110
150
153
127
108
114
111
128
151
171
157
116
169
152
155
148
124
101

FEQPr10Z AAMAZIOTHX
AHMHTPHZ MAMAAOMNOYAOX
IOANNA KAAAMATIANOY
2MYPOX TXOAAKOX

MANNHX KOTZQNHX
KATEPINA ®IAOMNOYAQY
BAZIAEIOX ZAXAPOINOYAOX
API'YPHZ ZAXAPHX

MANNHXZ MAATANIAZ
NIKOAAOX KAPAMIEPAY
NIKOZ KOYTPOYAHX
MANTEAHX KONTOIMANNHX
NAT HERNANDEZ
MANAIQTHY KAAOTEPOITOYAOX
BAZIAHX KQZTOMNOYAOZ
KONXTANTINOX MIMOYPOI'TANNOIMOYAOX
2[MYPOZ TOYBAX

BYRON KAKLOPOULOS
ANDREW SINCLAIR
KONSTANTINOS MAKKAS
ATAGOKAHX TOYPIOYAHX
MAQProx AAXKOx

MANTEAHX BOYTYPAKHX
NIKOAAOX MAMATEQPTIOY
MICHAEL WILDMAN

XPHXTOZ XAPITOX

HAIAXZ MATZOYKHZ
SMYPIAOYAA TTAAANTZA
MEQPI10Z KYPIAZHZ
OPEXTHX 'EQPIIOMNOYAOX
KONSTANTINOS ALEXANDROU

GRE.A.T

APOMEIX EYBOIAX

MOAEMIKO NAYTIKO

PERIKLIS TRAINING

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS
MY ATHLETE

TXI0Y

EYKAHZ

AGHNA

MY ATHLETE-CHOZEN TEAM

AE MEZOTEION AMEINIAY

ERGOSCAN

ANE=PTHTOX

ATHENS

SNAILS TEAM

ATOAAQN AYT ATTIKHX

AGHNA
SCIENCETRAINING

Start

0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)

Kinigetikos27k

1:49:54(01:49:50)
1:49:51(01:49:47)
1:48:13(01:48:05)
1:44:11(01:43:59)
1:45:45(01:45:38)
1:51:55(01:51:50)
1:56:32(01:56:26)
1:53:36(01:53:31)
1:56:15(01:56:07)
1:50:48(01:50:41)
1:57:37(01:57:29)
1:50:51(01:50:44)
2:01:47(02:01:35)
1:46:41(01:46:33)
1:56:53(01:56:41)
1:50:44(01:50:37)
1:48:39(01:48:38)
1:52:17(01:52:08)
2:01:30(02:01:25)
2:02:08(02:02:07)
1:52:13(01:52:06)
2:01:07(02:00:58)
2:01:10(02:01:06)
2:04:06(02:03:54)
1:54:20(01:54:15)
2:02:48(02:02:47)
2:07:21(02:07:17)
1:57:08(01:56:56)
1:52:00(01:51:53)
2:01:26(02:01:16)

Finish 27km

4:01:26(04:01:22)
4:02:09(04:02:05)
4:02:51(04:02:43)
4:04:49(04:04:37)
4:05:53(04:05:46)
4:09:14(04:09:08)
4:11:13(04:11:07)
4:13:05(04:12:59)
4:13:46(04:13:39)
4:14:39(04:14:32)
4:14:42(04:14:34)
4:14:48(04:14:41)
4:15:04(04:14:52)
4:15:42(04:15:34)
4:17:39(04:17:31)
4:17:59(04:17:48)
4:20:27(04:20:19)
4:21:46(04:21:45)
4:22:39(04:22:31)
4:24:43(04:24:37)
4:25:16(04:25:15)
4:25:35(04:25:28)
4:27:33(04:27:24)
4:27:33(04:27:29)
4:29:58(04:29:45)
4:30:21(04:30:16)
4:30:56(04:30:55)
4:30:59(04:30:55)
4:31:32(04:31:21)
4:32:17(04:32:10)
4:33:52(04:33:42)
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53
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By
Cat.

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

. Gender BIB Country

103
178

156
149
136
160
112
174
166
106
118
159
104
141
165
146
135
119
113
138
179

MARIOS CHRISTODOULOU

NONAME_2022 QQO__OPEINOXZ ATONAX XEX|

27XAM_17

FTAPYOAAAIA TTATIATEQPTI0Y
METPOX KYPIAZHX
KQONZTANTINOX KAPAMITEAAX
IOANNHZ MATTAIQANNOY
IRAKLIS MAVRIANIDIS

rNQProx 6EOAQPIAHY
FEQPTIOZ TZITOYPAX
CHRISTOS GIANNAKANDROPOULOS
KQXTAX AZMPOYAAKHZ
MANAMQTHX NMAMAAOMNOYAOZ
IOANNHS DOUSKAS

MIXAAHY KONTHX
MANATIQTHZ TXAMNEKHX

APHX KOYTXOMHTOIMOYAOX
2MYPOZ KAAOYAHZ XANTZEAX
NEKTAPIOX BAMBAKEPHX
ALEXANDROS NIKOLOPOULOS
IAKQBOX KA®OYPOX

NONAME_2022 QQ__OPEINOX ATQNAZX ZEX|

27XAM_18 DNF

ANE=APTHTH

XAAKIAA

SONS OF ZEUS
SANTA RUNNING
L-CREW
PERISTERI

MOZM RUNNING TEAM

ALEX ENDURANCE GANG

AGHNA

APOMEIX MEAIOY APEQX

BETTER PEOPLE
ATHENS

Start

0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)

Kinigetikos27k

1:56:50(01:56:43)
1:57:31(01:57:28)

2:05:01(02:04:57)
2:07:11(02:07:00)
2:19:49(02:19:44)
2:14:31(02:14:18)
2:14:50(02:14:36)
2:14:35(02:14:21)
2:11:26(02:11:23)
2:07:17(02:07:13)
2:05:26(02:05:23)
2:15:03(02:14:53)
2:07:26(02:07:15)
2:15:54(02:15:38)
2:18:00(02:17:49)
2:21:21(02:21:13)
2:20:55(02:20:39)
2:23:04(02:22:53)
2:33:06(02:32:55)
2:07:30(02:07:18)
2:23:07(02:22:59)

Finish 27km

4:33:52(04:33:45)
4:41:11(04:41:08)

4:45:18(04:45:14)
4:51:04(04:50:54)
4:56:58(04:56:52)
4:59:06(04:58:52)
4:59:06(04:58:52)
4:59:07(04:58:53)
5:02:01(05:01:57)
5:03:57(05:03:53)
5:04:39(05:04:37)
5:08:02(05:07:52)
5:12:10(05:11:58)
5:12:37(05:12:21)
5:13:35(05:13:25)
5:19:48(05:19:41)
5:32:27(05:32:11)
5:52:26(05:52:15)
6:07:50(06:07:40)



